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MENU



Tagliatelle with king prawns, shrimps and mussels in a white wine and garlic sauce, topped with salmon sashimi and rocket leaves.
21.90TAGLIATELLE KING

19.90
Black squid ink pasta with prawns, tofu, garlic,
chili, basil and shiso flakes in a tomato sauce.

TAGLIATELLE GAMBERETTI14.50

18.90

Tomato sauce, chili, garlic and parsley
PENNE ALL ARRABBIATA (v) 

Fresh tortelloni stuffed with burrata and truffle in
a butter and nutmeg sauce, with shaved parmesan

TORTELLONI BURRATA TRUFFLE

Pasta & Gnocchi
Beef ragu layered with béchamel with pasta sheets
CLASSIC LASAGNE 16.90

Fresh ravioli with ricotta cheese and spinach
in a velvet tomato sauce

RAVIOLONI RICOTTA (v) 17.90
Fresh gnocchi filled with gorgonzola cheese in
a cheese and parmesan sauce

16.90GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA

Antipasti & Starters
BURRATA PUGLIESE (v) 
Fresh tomatoes, burrata cheese, rocket, olives and basil

12.50

STEAMED MUSSELS & TOFU
Served in a white wine, garlic, chili and tomato sauce

12.90

CAPRESE CON PESTO (v) 9.50
Mozzarella, fresh tomato, pesto and basil

MINESTRONE SOUP (v) 8.90
Home-made vegetable soup

BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA (v) 
Cherry tomatoes, garlic, olive oil and basil
on bread

9.20

GAMBERONI AGLIO E LIMONE 12.90
King prawns in garlic and lemon sauce

Sushi Bar
MAKI ROLLS (6pcs)

5.40Ginger, Cucumber & Avocado
5.90Tuna
5.70Salmon
5.20Avocado
4.90Cucumber

NIGIRI (2pcs)
4.20Avocado
5.10Salmon
5.60Salmon & Avocado
5.30Tuna
5.90Tuna & Avocado

INSIDE OUT (6pcs)
5.90Cucumber
7.90Salmon & Avocado
8.20Tuna & Avocado
8.90Prawn Tempura
7.50Salmon Skin
9.50Parma Ham, Avocado & Cucumber
8.90Anchovies, Salmon & Avocado

SASHIMI (3pcs)
6.90Salmon
7.90Tuna 12.90

12.90Prawn & Avocado Tempura Roll (8pcs)
with Salmon Tobiko 

Crunchy Salmon Roll (8pcs)
with Tempura flake, crispy onions, mayo & Teriyaki sauce

Our team are here to make sure you enjoy the best food.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens may be present. We take precautions to prevent cross-

contamination, but any of our dishes may contain traces as our entire menu is produced in the same kitchen. If you have a food allergy, please
speak to a member of our team before placing an order. Full allergen information is available and we can advise on the ingredients used.

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

Chicken & Fish

SALMONE PUTTANESCA
Salmon fillet with tomato, capers, olive and anchovies, served with broccoli

22.90

Grilled chicken breast served with chips
POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA 21.90

SALMON TERIYAKI
Salmon fillet in teriyaki sauce, served with rice and moyashi bean sprouts

21.90

Sides & Salad

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 16.90TUNA SALAD 16.90

MIXED SALAD (v) 6.50 TOMATO AND ONION (v) 5.50

CHIPS (v) 4.50 BROCCOLI (v) 4.90

SUSHI RICE (v) 4.90 TOBIKO SALMON ORANGE 4.90

MISO SOUP  (v) 2.70

Special Set Mix
TOKYO SALMON SET 27.90
Miso Soup
6pc Salmon Maki
4pc Salmon Nigiri 
2pc Salmon Sashimi
6pc Salmon & Avocado Inside Out

KYOTO TUNA SET 28.90
Miso Soup
6pc Tuna Maki
4pc Tuna Nigiri 
2pc Tuna Sashimi
6pc Tuna & Avocado Inside Out

VEGETARIAN SET 22.90
Miso Soup
Asparagus Tempura Roll
6pc Cucumber Maki
6pc Avocado Inside Out

Soft Drinks
3.60Ita Still / Sparkling Water 500ml
3.70Ita Chinotto
3.60Coke / Diet / Zero
3.60Sprite
3.90Aranciata
3.70Orange/Apple Juice
3.90Matcha
3.60Ramune

Beers
6.60Peroni pint
3.60Peroni 1/2 Pint
6.90Peroni Gran Riserva 500ml
5.20Peroni 330ml
5.20Asahi 330ml

Appetisers
MIXED OLIVES (v) 4.50
Marinated olives with garlic
and chilli in olive oil

ARANCINI SICILIANI 
Deep fried Sicilian rice balls in a
tomato sauce

6.50 EDAMAME (﻿v)
Freshly steamed green soya
beans, with salt

4.50 FOCACCIA (﻿v﻿)
Focaccia with Olive Oil
 and Balsamic Vinegar

4.90

Mixed board of Sushi, salami, Parma Ham, marinated vegetables and olives
26.90TAGLIERE FOR TWO

JAPANESE PICKLES 3.90

9.90Prawn Tempura (5pcs)
Asparagus Tempura 8.90


